
230105 K.I.H.F

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

70 1 22 27 - EQ 72 2

- 2 9 - - EQ

27 3 9 22 - EQ

22

72

15

23

2

4
95

34

9

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

88 1 28 13 25 EQ 44 2
31 2 44 11 53 EQ 9 2
89 3 25 - - EQ

9
96

13

44

12

93

19

53

11

71

80

25

28

3

-

-

-

-

-
Goaltender Records Goaltenders Changes

1 : 0 8 : 5 0 : 0 0 0

0 : 3 3 : 14 0 : 0 0 0

2 : 0 12 : 6 2 : 4 0 0

- : - - : - - : - - -

- : - - : - - : - - -

3 : 3 23 : 25 2 : 4 0 0

-

- -

-

Notes

Announcer: 清水 尚樹 Scorekeeper: 村田 仁 -

- - -
Penalty Timekeeper: 柊 一哉 Penalty Bench Attendant: 久保 健一

Sign. Referee:
-

Timekeeper: 今野 賢治 Penalty Bench Attendant: 佐藤 潤一 Referee: 河久保 昌利

Goal Judge: 生駒 陽一郎 Linesperson: 渡辺 浩彰
- -

-
Head Coach B:  　　斉藤　昭彦 Goal Judge: 西海 敬恭 Linesperson: 長島 利行 -

Head Coach A:  　　市川　健

11 Referee Supervisor : - - -

- -

-
Head Coaches and Off-Ice Officials - - -

9

- - - - Game Supervisor : 川嶋 翔太 - - -
TOTAL 0 : 0 : 22 -

-
PSS - : - :

- - - -

Start of game: 22:37
Timeout B: - - -Timeout A: -

-
OVT - : - :

6 - - 10

- 88
End of game: 23:46 45:00 -

2 23:19 70 88
3 0 : 0 :

2-

70 45:00 3 31 23:19

21:411 - -2 0 : 0 : 11

MIPPeriod G A:B

00:00 70 311

GKB MIP GA Time GKAGKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA GKB

1 0 : 0 : 5 - 7 -

Game Summary Saves

- -

SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

Team official in bench 　 　淵之上　光廣

GA

- -
- -

- -
- -

V　 平田　憲真 F
V　 種田　貴文 F

V　 橋爪　整 F
V　 北出　雅也 F

V　 小池　博之 F
V　 高木　哲 F

V　 渡邊　邦彦 (C) F
V　 漆畑　豪 D

V　 長谷川　公威 F
V　 猿渡　照起 D

 　　佐藤　哲也 D
 　　飯塚　祐介 F

 　　黒岩　周一郎 (A) D
 　　戸井　康夫 F

V　 米田　富雄 G 25:53 37:58 HI-ST 37:58 39:58

 　　野田　剛志 F 28:35

Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

 　　斉藤　昭彦 G 20:55 31:31 INTRF 31:31 33:31

Visiting Team (B) 神奈川メープルリーフ　Ｂ Goals Penalty Shot Shootout Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A)

- - Team official in bench 　 　小松　葵

- -
- -

- -
- -

- -
- -

- -
- -

V　 小松　湧暉 D
- -

V　 志村　慎次朗 D
V　 虎岩　正典 F

V　 岡崎　雄太 (C) D
V　 村山　弥 (A) F

V　 武井　充 (A) F
V　 小竹　勇輝 F

V　 轟　啓介 F
V　 吉羽　隆行 D

 　　長谷川　和弘 F 42:57

31:31 33:31

- - 35:21

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

 　　内田　信隆 G 03:45 31:31 INTRF

Spectators: - Game No.: 4-14

Home Team (A) 横浜ガルズ Goals Penalty Shot Shootout Penalties

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第70回  神奈川県選手権 Venue: 横浜銀行アイスアリーナ Date: 2023/1/16 Start: 22:30


